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Result of M.A. History-4h semester (session: 2022-24): 
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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SUTH BIHAR (Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpuar, Gaya 

24. 

CUSB2201512001 

CUSB2201512003 
CUSB2201512004 
CUSB2201512005 
CUSB2201512006 
CUSB2201512007 
CUSB2201512008 
CUSB2201512009 

CUSB2201512011 
CUSB2201512012 
CUSB2201512013 
CUSB2201512014 
CUSB2201512015 
CUSB2201512016 
CUSB2201512017 

CUSB2201512010 JUHI KUMARI 

CUSB2201512018 
CUSB2201512019 
CUSB2201512020 

CUSB2201512021 
CUSB2201512022 

CUSB2201512024 

CUSB2201512025 

CUSB2201512027 

Copy to : 

Name 

AMIT RAJ 

ANISHA JYOTI 
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
GAURAV PRATAP 

GAUTAM KUMAR 

HEMANT RAJ 
INDIRATIWARY 

KUNDAN KUMAR RAI 
MD IRFAN 

NISHA KUMARI 
PALLAVI KUMARI 
RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI 
RAJBUN NISHA 

RAUSHAN KUMAR 
RIYA PAL 

SANJEET KUMAR 
SATYENDRA CHOUDHARY 
SHRAVANI BASIST 

SNEHA SUMAN 

SUDHIRKUMAR 

RESULT 

SURYA MISHRA 

VISHNU KUMAR 

|SGPA-4 CGPA 

0.00 

7.80 

7.60 

7.20 

7.40 

7.40 

7.20 

7.80 

8.00 

7.20 

7.60 

8.80 

8.00 

7.00 

7.80 

6.80 

7.40 

6.40 

7.60 

8.20 

7.60 

6.60 

7.00 

5.50 

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

5.85 

7.35 

7.80 

6.85 

7.45 

6.95 

7.35 

6.70 

7.35 

8.30 

7.50 

7.05 

7.50 

6.55 

7.25 

6.03 

7.95 

8.10 

7.75 

7.00 

824236 (BIHAR) 

Remarks 

Fail 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Subject to clearance of 
backlog exam 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Subject to clearance of 
backlog exam 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Subject to clearance of 
backlog exam 
Promoted 
Subject to clearance of 
backlog exam 

2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.yPA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

Date: 05.06.2024 

Obtain less than "p grade in course 

HIS92DC02704, HIS92DCO02804. 
HIS92DE03004, HIS92DC02604. 
HIS92DE02904 

SOC91OE02504 

A++ 
NAAC 

SOC91OE02504 

SOC91OE02504 

SOC91OE02504 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examination 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examination 
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