

## दक्षिण बिहार् केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित)

## CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya – 824236 (BIHAR)



F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-323/2022/AE-....

Date: 05.06.2024

## RESULT

Result of M.A. History-4<sup>th</sup> Semester (session: 2022-24):-

SI. No	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA-4	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in course
1.	CUSB2201512001	AMIT RAJ	0.00	5.85	Fail	HIS92DC02704, HIS92DC02804, HIS92DE03004, HIS92DC02604,
2.	CUSB2201512003	ANISHA JYOTI				HIS92DE02904, HIS92DC02604,
3.	CUSB2201512004		7.80	7.35	Promoted	
4.	CUSB2201512005	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	7.60	7.80	Promoted	
5.	CUSB2201512006	DEEPAK KUMAR	7.20	6.85	Promoted	
_		GAURAV PRATAP	7.40	7.45	Promoted	
6. 7.	CUSB2201512007	GAUTAM KUMAR	7.40		Subject to clearance of backlog exam	SOC910E02504
8.	CUSB2201512008	HEMANT RAJ	7.20	6.95	Promoted	
0.	CUSB2201512009	INDIRA TIWARY	7.80	7.35	Promoted	
9.	CUSB2201512010	JUHI KUMARI	8.00		Subject to clearance of	SOC910E02504
10.	CUSB2201512011	KUNDAN KUMAR RAI	7.20	0.75	backlog exam	30C910E02504
11.	CUSB2201512012	MDIRFAN	7.60	6.70	Promoted	
12.	CUSB2201512013	NISHA KUMARI		7.35	Promoted	
13.	CUSB2201512014	PALLAVI KUMARI	8.80	8.30	Promoted	
14.	CUSB2201512015	RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI	8.00	7.50	Promoted	
15.	CUSB2201512016	RAJBUN NISHA	7.00	7.05	Promoted	
16.	CUSB2201512017	RAUSHAN KUMAR	7.80	7.50	Promoted	
17.	CUSB2201512018	RIYA PAL	6.80	6.55	Promoted	
18.	CUSB2201512019	SANJEET KUMAR	7.40	7.25	Promoted	
19.	CUSB2201512020	SATYENDRA CHOUDHARY	6.40	6.03	Promoted	
20.	CUSB2201512021	SHRAVANI BASIST	7.60	7.95	Promoted	
21.	CUSB2201512022	SNEHA SUMAN	8.20	8.10	Promoted	
22.	CUSB2201512024	SUDHIR KUMAR	7.60	7.75	Promoted Subject to clearance of	
23.	CUSB2201512025	SURYA MISHRA	7.00	7.00	backlog exam	SOC910E02504
24.			7.00	7.00	Promoted	
24.	CUSB2201512027	VISHNU KUMAR	5.50		Subject to clearance of backlog exam	SOC910E02504

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya

2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya

4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination